As the leading service supplier for High Voltage
Power Supplies, Global Technologies has
developed the technical expertise to repair,
rebuild and test OL series to original
F   inal Control
Zero load test
Full load test (max output power)
Stability and ripple control

and proposes emergency repair service (48 H).
F
S
 X
E
5
-0
0
3
.7
Repair
Exchange
HiTek® OL Model
Output
Voltage
OL6000/603 - OLH10K-603 60kV
OL6000/803 OL8000/803 OLH10K-803 80kV
OL6000/104 OL8000/104 OLH10K-104 100kV
OL6000/124 OL8000/124 OLH10K-124 120kV
OL6000/144 OL8000/144 OLH10K-144 140kV
OL6000/164 OL8000/164 OLH10K-164 160kV
OL6000/184 OL8000/184 OLH10K-184 180kV
OL6000/204 OL8000/204 OLH10K-204 200kV
Contact us :
+ 33 (0)442 538 240
496, avenue Francis Perrin - ZI Parc Club - 13790 Rousset - FRANCE